
Insurance Broker Contact List

Joseph Colombo

Area Vice President

Office- 609-430-4134 Cell-908-208-3453

Email: Joseph_Colombo@ajg.com

Mario Karcic

Account Executive

201-759-7730

Email: Mario_Karcic@ajg.com

Rita Mitchell

Sr. Acct Manager

609-430-4135

Rita_Mitchell@ajg.com

Ana Serrano

Sr. Acct Manager

973-921-8411

Ana_Serrano@ajg.com

Lynsey Eddy

Sr. Business Development Specialist

732-608-4109

Lynsey_Eddy@ajg.com

Natalie Fenton

Employee Benefits Specialist

609-430-4129

Natalie_Fenton@ajg.com

Ron Wendroff

Benefits Team Leader

609-430-4137

Ron_Wendroff@ajg.com

Producer Associate

Producer Associate

484-431-4806

Mateusz_Telega@ajg.com

If you require assistance after hours or on the weekend, please contact
Joseph Colombo or Mario Karcic
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